NOTES:

3D MODEL SIMPLIFIED FOR DESIGN

EFFICIENCY DURING ASSEMBLY. DROP
LOCK FEATURE SUPPRESSED

12.3
“~ [0.48]

80.0

[3.15]

40.0

[1.57]

8.1
 [0.32]

_F

NOT TO

ANGLE

STANDARD WEIGHT

6.8
[0.27]

CORE HOLE

SUREFRAME T-SLOTTED RAIL, 80 X 80MM
@5 3rd

SCALE

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

METRIC UNITS USED
FOR PART DESIGN

40-8080C

UNLESS OTHERWISE

CUT TO LENGTH
SPECIFIED BY CUSTOMER

J\/——

SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

mm

[inch]

AutomationDirect.com

1-800-633-0405
LATEST VERSION

2/14/2022

SHEET 1 OF 1



https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


